
Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011

ΥΠΕ
1η 3.098.950 10.875 3.614.262 3.527.517 3.876.774 3.386.616 4.000.365 3.738.415 3.434.071 2.975.759 3.655.789 3.560.299 3.836.414 3.792.361 3.616.554
2η 1.428.672 4.953 1.817.332 1.805.805 1.948.470 1.723.226 1.782.673 1.799.950 1.812.701 1.643.527 1.881.669 1.854.779 1.890.558 1.890.679 1.822.324
3η 1.250.285 4.742 1.162.611 1.175.601 1.280.956 1.167.104 1.298.040 1.222.883 1.127.595 1.135.037 1.221.959 1.164.668 1.236.037 1.213.365 1.200.488
4η 1.514.283 5.580 1.700.743 1.724.783 1.769.647 1.570.834 1.824.868 1.729.169 1.444.926 1.452.716 1.558.924 1.474.412 1.493.243 1.396.593 1.599.353
5η 1.033.395 2.394 1.266.744 979.123 1.077.968 939.141 1.073.864 1.068.271 984.115 1.060.714 1.072.711 1.120.258 1.181.764 1.113.062 1.084.112
6η 1.893.753 5.653 2.004.152 2.247.413 2.507.463 2.263.562 2.485.202 2.370.634 2.413.324 2.467.617 2.432.690 2.272.298 2.538.654 2.245.161 2.356.238
7η 579.376 2.215 1.131.382 1.102.128 1.108.049 1.060.558 1.168.136 1.106.296 1.110.181 1.086.164 1.125.689 1.042.672 1.097.201 1.033.507 1.097.664

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 10.798.714 36.410 12.697.226 12.562.370 13.569.327 12.111.041 13.633.148 13.035.618 12.326.913 11.821.534 12.949.431 12.489.386 13.273.871 12.684.728 12.776.732
Μ

.Ο
. 2

01
0 

(Ε
ργ

ασ
τη

ρι
ακ

ές
)

Μ
.Ο

. 2
01

0 
(Χ

ει
ρο

υρ
γε

ία
)

Ερ
γα

στ
ηρ

ια
κέ

ς 
01

/2
01

1

Ερ
γα

στ
ηρ

ια
κέ

ς 
02

/2
01

1

Ερ
γα

στ
ηρ

ια
κέ

ς 
03

/2
01

1

Ερ
γα

στ
ηρ

ια
κέ

ς 
04

/2
01

1

Ερ
γα

στ
ηρ

ια
κέ

ς 
05

/2
01

1

Ερ
γα

στ
ηρ

ια
κέ

ς 
06

/2
01

1

Ερ
γα

στ
ηρ

ια
κέ

ς 
07

/2
01

1

Ερ
γα

στ
ηρ

ια
κέ

ς 
08

/2
01

1

Ερ
γα

στ
ηρ

ια
κέ

ς 
09

/2
01

1

Ερ
γα

στ
ηρ

ια
κέ

ς 
10

/2
01

1

Ερ
γα

στ
ηρ

ια
κέ

ς 
11

/2
01

1

Ερ
γα

στ
ηρ

ια
κέ

ς 
12

/2
01

1

Μ
.Ο

. 2
01

1 
(Ε

ργ
ασ

τη
ρι

ακ
ές

)



Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011

ΥΠΕ
1η
2η
3η
4η
5η
6η
7η

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ

Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011

11.447 11.099 12.767 10.433 13.255 12.419 10.217 6.313 11.511 10.771 13.811 12.868 11.499
4.209 4.956 4.559 3.230 4.816 4.498 4.906 3.340 5.528 5.126 5.889 5.340 4.912
4.940 5.035 5.408 4.563 5.570 4.835 4.382 3.596 5.587 5.026 5.807 4.637 4.949
5.669 6.146 6.147 4.963 6.405 6.419 5.224 4.153 6.801 6.014 6.850 5.621 5.906
3.074 3.159 3.217 2.874 3.571 3.308 2.758 2.324 3.394 3.425 3.905 3.098 3.181
5.928 5.908 7.182 5.158 6.095 6.347 5.826 4.685 6.450 5.684 7.222 5.629 6.454
2.313 2.345 2.670 2.056 2.452 2.369 2.421 1.839 2.443 2.357 2.805 2.279 2.370

37.580 38.648 41.950 33.277 42.164 40.195 35.734 26.250 41.714 38.403 46.289 39.472 39.271
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1η 3.098.950 10.875 3.616.554 11.499 16,70% 5,74%
2η 1.428.672 4.953 1.822.324 4.912 27,55% -0,81%
3η 1.250.285 4.742 1.200.488 4.949 -3,98% 4,37%
4η 1.514.283 5.580 1.599.353 5.906 5,62% 5,85%
5η 1.033.395 2.394 1.084.112 3.181 4,91% 32,90%
6η 1.893.753 5.653 2.356.238 6.454 24,42% 14,17%
7η 579.376 2.215 1.097.664 2.370 89,46% 7,01%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 10.798.714 36.410 12.776.732 39.271 18,32% 7,86%
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ΙΚΑ-Ωνάσειο
1ο ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΙΚΑ 28.383 43.460 57.876 44686 37.030 42.287 105 182 212 248 182 186
3ο ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΙΚΑ 62373 50.241 64.348 33.801 35886 32.922 46.595 189 128 183 132 177 159 161

6ο ΟΓΚΟΛΟΓΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΙΚΑ 19.427 20.252 15.925 17081 18.835 18.304 94 357 328 211 108 220
7ο ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΙΚΑ 35490 27.402 25.597 30.053 28.245 18771 14.798 25.765 139 83 103 188 106 101 106 118

2ο ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΙΚΑ

ΩΝΑΣΕΙΟ Καρδιοχειρουργικό Κέντρο 53453 54988 55581 55149 53919 49760 32266 48893 49396 48596 43045 49.550 156 152 140 169 155 125 89 161 167 172 129 147
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